Name/Surname:
Date of birth:
Address:

Mob:

E-mail :

Education:

Years:
2013-2017

2011-2013
2001-2013

Trainings & Certificates:
Years:

2020

2019

2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2013

2013
2011-2013

Working Experience:

CV

Salome Bubashvili
31/01/1994

4, Kandelaki Str

577 47 10 08
Salome9401@gmail.com

Organization:
International Black Sea University (IBSU)

Callan Accredited School
29t Public School

Name of Organization:
TBC for Business
European School of Business (ESB)

Credo Bank & EU4Business
Ramada Encore Thilisi Hotel
Technological Development Fund
Fly Dubai

ITA Georgia

AIESEC Powered by United Nations
Seed of Hope

TELETRADE

New Economic School

New Economic School
British Center

3/
s

Specialty:

A bachelor's degree in Social Sciences:
Economics & Business Administration

Student
Student

Name of Trainings:
Strategy in times of uncertainty
Four Pillars of Success: Finance-
Leadership-Projects-Marketing
“Hostplant”
Wyndham Orientation Training
Trend XVII
Tickets/Reservations/Sales
Tickets/Reservations/Sales
Youth Speak Forum 2016
Lecture Series at IBSU
Financial Markets
European Choice

Free Thinkers
Callan Method

Years: Name of Organization: Position:

2020-Until April 2020 Ibis Thilisi Stadium Hotel Sales&Marketing Manager

2019-2020 Ramada Encore and Ramada Thilisi by  Leisure, Groups & MICE Sales Manager
Wyndham Hotels

2017- 2019 Ramada Encore by Wyndham Thilisi Leisure, Groups & MICE Sales Executive
Hotel

2017 Lopota Lake Resort and Spa Reservations Coordinator

2017 Lopota Lake Resort and Spa Operator

2016 Economic Policy Experts Center Program Coordinator at The First Students

Olympiad in Economics



2015-2016

Exhibitions, Forums & Events
Years:
2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

Languages:
Georgian
English
Russian
Turkish

Software:

Microsoft Office Word
Microsoft Office Excel
Microsoft Office Power Point
Internet

Fidelio

Opera PMS

Additional Information:
Drive License

Economic Policy Experts Center

Name Of The Event:
Exhibition: ACE of MICE Exhibition by
Turkish Airlines
Exhibition: Arabian Travel Market
2019 (ATM 2019)

National Tourism Awards- 4™ Tourism
& Hospitality Conference within
Welcome To Georgia

Global Forum of Hospitality & Travel
Industry

National Tourism Awards- 3™ Tourism
& Hospitality Conference within
Welcome To Georgia

Georgia International Meetings Forum
in partnership with ICCA

MMP Forum Caucasus 2018

Mother Tongue
Fluent
Fluent
Fluent

B Category

Interns

Position:
Visitor

Exhibitor

Visitor

Visitor

Visitor

Visitor

Visitor



