

CV



Name/Surname:	Salome Bubashvili
Date of birth:	31/01/1994
Address:	4, Kandelaki Str
Mob:	577 47 10 08
E-mail :	Salome9401@gmail.com

Education:	Organization:	Specialty:
2013-2017	International Black Sea University (IBSU)	A bachelor's degree in Social Sciences: Economics & Business Administration
2011-2013	Callan Accredited School	Student
2001-2013	29 th Public School	Student

Trainings & Certificates:	Name of Organization:	Name of Trainings:
2020	TBC for Business	Strategy in times of uncertainty
2019	European School of Business (ESB)	Four Pillars of Success: Finance-Leadership-Projects-Marketing
2018	Credo Bank & EU4Business	“Hostplant”
2018	Ramada Encore Tbilisi Hotel	Wyndham Orientation Training
2017	Technological Development Fund	Trend XVII
2016	Fly Dubai	Tickets/Reservations/Sales
2016	ITA Georgia	Tickets/Reservations/Sales
2016	AIESEC Powered by United Nations	Youth Speak Forum 2016
2016	Seed of Hope	Lecture Series at IBSU
2016	TELETRADE	Financial Markets
2013	New Economic School	European Choice
2013	New Economic School	Free Thinkers
2011-2013	British Center	Callan Method

Working Experience:	Name of Organization:	Position:
2020-Until April 2020	Ibis Tbilisi Stadium Hotel	Sales&Marketing Manager
2019-2020	Ramada Encore and Ramada Tbilisi by Wyndham Hotels	Leisure, Groups & MICE Sales Manager
2017- 2019	Ramada Encore by Wyndham Tbilisi Hotel	Leisure, Groups & MICE Sales Executive
2017	Lopota Lake Resort and Spa	Reservations Coordinator
2017	Lopota Lake Resort and Spa	Operator
2016	Economic Policy Experts Center	Program Coordinator at The First Students Olympiad in Economics

2015-2016	Economic Policy Experts Center	Interns
-----------	--------------------------------	---------

Exhibitions, Forums & Events		
Years:	Name Of The Event:	Position:
2020	Exhibition: ACE of MICE Exhibition by Turkish Airlines	Visitor
2019	Exhibition: Arabian Travel Market 2019 (ATM 2019)	Exhibitor
2019	National Tourism Awards- 4 th Tourism & Hospitality Conference within Welcome To Georgia	Visitor
2019	Global Forum of Hospitality & Travel Industry	Visitor
2018	National Tourism Awards- 3 rd Tourism & Hospitality Conference within Welcome To Georgia	Visitor
2018	Georgia International Meetings Forum in partnership with ICCA	Visitor
2018	MMP Forum Caucasus 2018	Visitor

Languages:	
Georgian	Mother Tongue
English	Fluent
Russian	Fluent
Turkish	Fluent

Software:
Microsoft Office Word
Microsoft Office Excel
Microsoft Office Power Point
Internet
Fidelio
Opera PMS

Additional Information:	
Drive License	B Category